504434104 06/27/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4480805

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JINGMING SONG	06/21/2017
CHUNXI ZHANG	06/21/2017
WEILE LI	06/21/2017
WEI CAI	06/21/2017
JING JIN	06/21/2017
NINGFANG SONG	06/21/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIHANG UNIVERSITY
Street Address:	NO. 37, XUEYUAN ROAD, HAIDIAN DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100191

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15630155

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)374-2899

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 206-622-2900

Email: DPAI@PAILAW.COM

Correspondent Name: CHAO-CHANG DAVID PAI

Address Line 1: 1001 FOURTH AVENUE, SUITE 3200 Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98154

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IP141504
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHAO-CHANG DAVID PAI
SIGNATURE:	/Chao-Chang David Pai/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2017

Total Attachments: 6

PATENT REEL: 042831 FRAME: 0372

504434104

source=Assignment#page1.tif	
source=Assignment#page2.tif	
source=Assignment#page3.tif	
source=Assignment#page4.tif	
source=Assignment#page5.tif	
source=Assignment#page6.tif	

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION Docket Number			
ASSIGNMENT OF ATTEMPATION IP141504			
Whereas, I/We,Jingming Song ofBeijing, China, here	after		
referred to as inventor(s), have invented certain new and useful improvements in			
A KIND OF LOW MAGNETIC SENSITIVITY PM-PCF BASED ON MECHANICAL BUFFEI	₹		
☐ for which an application for a United States Patent was filed onu	nder		
Application No, which is an application entering the National S	tage		
under 35 U.S.C. 371 of filed			
☑ for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on 10/1-6-21, a	nd		
Whereas, Beihang University of Beijing, China , here	ein		
referred to as "assignee", whose mailing address is No. 37, Xueyuan Road, Haidian District			
Beijing 100191, China , is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and			
interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$ 10), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent(s) to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent(s) may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment and sale not been made.			
Executed this			
at Beijing, China .			
Try Ming Song Signature Jingming Song Printed Name Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.*			
* Total of 6 forms are submitted.			

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number IP141504		
Whereas, I/We, Chunxi Zhang of Beijing,	į		
referred to as inventor(s), have invented certain new and useful	i		
A KIND OF LOW MAGNETIC SENSITIVITY PM-PCF BASED	ON MECHANICAL BUFFER		
☐ for which an application for a United States Patent was file	ed on under		
Application No, which is an application	on entering the National Stage		
under 35 U.S.C. 371 of	filed		
☑ for which an application for a United States Patent was execu			
Whereas, Beihang University of Beijii	ng, China , herein		
referred to as "assignee", whose mailing address is No. 37, Xue	yuan Road, Haidian District		
Beijing 100191, China , is desirous of acquiri	ng the entire right, title and		
interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$ 10), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent(s) to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent(s) may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment and sale not been made.			
Executed this <u>USC</u> day of <u>June</u>	, 2017 ,		
at Beijing, China			
<u>Cluuri</u> Sig	Thang		
Sig	nature (
	xi Zhang		
Prin	ted Name		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.*			
* Total of 6 forms are submitted.			

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number IP141504		
Whereas, I/We, Weile Li of			
referred to as inventor(s), have invented certain new a A KIND OF LOW MAGNETIC SENSITIVITY PM-PCI			
☐ for which an application for a United States Pater	nt was filed on under		
Application No, which is an under 35 U.S.C. 371 of			
✓ for which an application for a United States Patent	was executed on 2017-6-21 and		
Whereas, Beihang University	of Beijing, China , herein		
referred to as "assignee", whose mailing address is N	o. 37, Xueyuan Road, Haidian District		
Beijing 100191, China , is desirous	of acquiring the entire right, title and		
interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$ 10), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent(s) to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent(s) may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment and sale not been made.			
Executed this 2 St day of Jw	<u>e</u> , 2017,		
at Beijing, China	·		
	Werle L'i		
	Weile Li		
	Printed Name		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of th required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is re			
* Total of 6 forms are submitted.			

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION		Docket Number IP141504		
hereas, I/We, Wei Cai of Beijing, China , hereafter				
• •	referred to as inventor(s), have invented certain new and useful improvements in A KIND OF LOW MAGNETIC SENSITIVITY PM-PCF BASED ON MECHANICAL BUFFER			
☐ for which an application for a United Star	tes Patent was fil-	ed onunder		
Application No, which under 35 U.S.C. 371 of				
☑ for which an application for a United States	s Patent was execu	ated on $2017-6-2$, and		
Whereas, Beihang University		i		
referred to as "assignee", whose mailing addr	ess is <u>No. 37, Xue</u>	eyuan Road, Haidian District		
Beijing 100191, China, is d	lesirous of acquiri	ng the entire right, title and		
interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$_10_), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent(s) to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent(s) may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this 215t day of	June	, 2017 ,		
at Beijing, China	·			
	Wej Się	<i>Caj</i>		
Wei Cai				
	Prin	ted Name		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.*				
*☑ Total of 6 forms are submitted.	· ·			

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number		
ZEONEGE WITHERT R. OR ZEE E BAUZZELEUZ.	IP141504		
Whereas, I/We, Jing Jin of Beijing, China , hereafter			
referred to as inventor(s), have invented certain new and useful	improvements in		
A KIND OF LOW MAGNETIC SENSITIVITY PM-PCF BASED	ON MECHANICAL BUFFER		
☐ for which an application for a United States Patent was fil	ed on under		
Application No, which is an application	on entering the National Stage		
under 35 U.S.C. 371 of	filed		
☑ for which an application for a United States Patent was execu	ated on $2017-6-24$, and		
Whereas, Beihang University of Beijing, China , herein			
referred to as "assignee", whose mailing address is No. 37, Xue	yuan Road, Haidian District		
Beijing 100191, China , is desirous of acquiri	ng the entire right, title and		
interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$ 10), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent(s) to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent(s) may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment and sale not been made.			
Executed this 15t day of June	_, _2017,		
at Beijing, China .			
Jing Jing Sig	gnature Jin ted Name		
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.*			
Tatal of C famou and ashenitted			

ASSIGNMENT OF APPL	ICATION	Docket Number IP141504		
Whereas, I/We, Ningfang Song	of Beijing	, China	, hereafter	
referred to as inventor(s), have invented of				
A KIND OF LOW MAGNETIC SENSITIV	A KIND OF LOW MAGNETIC SENSITIVITY PM-PCF BASED ON MECHANICAL BUFFER			
☐ for which an application for a United	States Patent was fi	led on	under	
Application No,	which is an applicati	on entering the Na	itional Stage	
under 35 U.S.C. 371 of		filed	··································	
☑ for which an application for a United S	tates Patent was exec	uted on 2007-6	<u>-)</u> , and	
Whereas, Beihang University	of Beij	ing, China	, herein	
referred to as "assignee", whose mailing	address is No. 37, Xu	eyuan Road, Haidiar	1 District	
Beijing 100191, China	, is desirous of acquir	ing the entire right,	title and	
interest in the same;				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent(s) to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent(s) may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this	June	_, _2017,		
at Beijing, China	•		recentiation	
Note: Character of the	Prir	fang Song ted Name	·	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See below.*				
[*] ☐ Total of 6 forms are submitted.	•			

RECORDED: 06/27/2017